Specifications which provide more details for the proper and safe use of the described product are available upon request.
All specifications are subject to change without notice.
511_NL2016
(1/2)
Inductors
NL Series  NL2016 Type
For General Applications
SMD

Inductance
tolerance
Q
min.
Test frequency
L, Q (MHz)
Self-resonant
frequency (MHz)min.
DC resistance
(
Ω
)max.
Rated current
(mA)max.
Part No.
1 ±5% 15 7.96 63 1.2 245 NL201614T-1R0J
1.5 ±5% 15 7.96 60 1.45 225 NL201614T-1R5J
2.2 ±5% 15 7.96 58 1.8 200 NL201614T-2R2J
3.3 ±5% 15 7.96 50 2.3 175 NL201614T-3R3J
4.7 ±5% 15 7.96 43 2.8 140 NL201614T-4R7J
6.8 ±5% 15 7.96 36 3.4 115 NL201614T-6R8J
10 ±5% 10 2.52 30 4.7 98 NL201614T-100J
15 ±5% 10 2.52 23 6.5 80 NL201614T-150J
22 ±5% 10 2.52 20 8 68 NL201614T-220J
33 ±5% 10 2.52 17 10.7 60 NL201614T-330J
2.1±0.2 1.6±0.2
1.
4
±0